Division Team

DIB

DIIB

DIlIB

(3) St. Jude
(5) Woodlawn

(3/4) Winner
(5/6) Winner

(3) SAS Simmons
(5) Cubs Purple

(3/4) Winner
(5/6) Winner

(8) Mckinley
(7) SAS Blue

(4) KSTA
(3) Hurricane Gold

(7/10) winner
(8/9) winner

(3/6) Winner
(4/5) Winner

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VsS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

(4) AFSC
(6) St. George

(2) Sherwood
(1) Dutchtown

(4) West Feliciana
(6) Zachary Red

(2) Inferno
(1) EHS Navy

(9) SAS Red
(10) Sherwood Blue

(5) Mayfair
(6) Live Oak A

(2) Central
(1) Westdale

(2/7/10) Winner
(1/8/9) Winner

2024 MS Boys Tournament Schedules

Time

1030am
1030am

130pm
130pm

430pm

12pm
12pm

12pm
12pm

3pm

9am

9am

1030am
1030am

12pm
12pm

1030am
1030am

3pm

Day

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

DIB - Final

DIIB - Final

DIIIB - Final

Field Assignment

11
12

11
12

23

11
12

11
12

10

10

10



DIvB

DVB

DVIB

(8) SIv
(7) Flames

(4) Hurricane FC
(3) Catolina

(7/10) winner
(8/9) winner

(3/6) Winner
(4/5) Winner

(3) Lutcher B
(5) West Feliciana

(3/4) Winner
(5/6) Winner

(8) STEM Orange

(4) SAS Wendt
(3) Sherwood White

(7) Live Oak B
(8/9) winner

(3/6) Winner
(4/5) Winner

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

(9) Parkview
(10) Lutcher A

(5) Hurricane Blue
(6) EHS Gold

(2) Mercy
(1) STEM Purple

(2/7/10) Winner
(1/8/9) Winner

(4) Dunham
(6) Sharks

(2) Jefferson Terrace
(1) Black Widows

(9) Zachary Blue

(5) EHS White
(6) Blaze

(2) St. Jude
(1) Hurricane Red

(2/7/10) Winner
(1/8/9) Winner

12pm
12pm

1030am
1030am

430pm
430pm

9am
9am

12pm

430pm
430pm

9am
9am

12pm

130pm

3pm
3pm

430pm
430pm

1030am
1030am

130pm

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

18
19

DIVB - Final 9

23

24

10

DVB - Final 10

10

10

17

25

10

DVIB - Final 9



DVIIB

(7) Great Heart
(6) BASIS

(7/8) Winner
(6/5) Winner

(3/7/8) Winner
(4/5/6) Winner

(8) Zachary White
(5) Zachary Black

(3) WBR
(4) Parkview

(2) Hurricane White
(1) Rougaroux

3pm
3pm

6pm
6pm

130pm
130pm

430pm

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

DVIIB - Final

11
12

24
25

24



