2024 MS Boys Tournament Schedules

Division	Team		Team	Time	Day		Field Assignment
DIB	(3) St. Jude	vs.	(4) AFSC	1030am	Saturday		11
	(5) Woodlawn	VS.	(6) St. George	1030am	Saturday		12
	(3/4) Winner	vs.	(2) Sherwood	130pm	Saturday		11
	(5/6) Winner	VS.	(1) Dutchtown	130pm	Saturday		12
				430pm	Sunday	DIB - Final	23
DIIB	(3) SAS Simmons	VS.	(4) West Feliciana	12pm	Saturday		11
	(5) Cubs Purple	VS.	(6) Zachary Red	12pm	Saturday		12
	(3/4) Winner	vs.	(2) Inferno	12pm	Sunday		7
	(5/6) Winner	VS.	(1) EHS Navy	12pm	Sunday		8
				3pm	Sunday	DIIB - Final	9
DIIIB	(8) Mckinley	vs.	(9) SAS Red	9am	Saturday		11
	(7) SAS Blue	VS.	(10) Sherwood Blue	9am	Saturday		12
	(4) KSTA	VS.	(5) Mayfair	1030am	Saturday		9
	(3) Hurricane Gold	vs.	(6) Live Oak A	1030am	Saturday		10
	(7/10) winner	vs.	(2) Central	12pm	Saturday		9
	(8/9) winner	VS.	(1) Westdale	12pm	Saturday		10
	(3/6) Winner	vs.	(2/7/10) Winner	1030am	Sunday		7
	(4/5) Winner	VS.	(1/8/9) Winner	1030am	Sunday		8
				3pm	Sunday	DIIIB - Final	10

DIVB	(8) SJV	VS.	(9) Parkview	12pm	Saturday		7
	(7) Flames	VS.	(10) Lutcher A	12pm	Saturday		8
	(4) Hurricane FC	vs.	(5) Hurricane Blue	1030am	Saturday		7
	(3) Catolina	VS.	(6) EHS Gold	1030am	Saturday		8
	(7/10) winner	vs.	(2) Mercy	430pm	Saturday		18
	(8/9) winner	VS.	(1) STEM Purple	430pm	Saturday		19
	(3/6) Winner	VS.	(2/7/10) Winner	9am	Sunday		7
	(4/5) Winner	VS.	(1/8/9) Winner	9am	Sunday		8
				12pm	Sunday	DIVB - Final	9
DVB	(3) Lutcher B	vs.	(4) Dunham	430pm	Saturday		23
	(5) West Feliciana	vs.	(6) Sharks	430pm	Saturday		24
	(3/4) Winner	vs.	(2) Jefferson Terrace	9am	Sunday		9
	(5/6) Winner	VS.	(1) Black Widows	9am	Sunday		10
				12pm	Sunday	DVB - Final	10
DVIB	(8) STEM Orange	VS.	(9) Zachary Blue	130pm	Saturday		10
	(4) SAS Wendt	vs.	(5) EHS White	3pm	Saturday		9
	(3) Sherwood White	VS.	(6) Blaze	3pm	Saturday		10
	(7) Live Oak B	vs.	(2) St. Jude	430pm	Saturday		17
	(8/9) winner	VS.	(1) Hurricane Red	430pm	Saturday		25
	(3/6) Winner	vs.	(2/7/10) Winner	1030am	Sunday		9
	(4/5) Winner	vs.	(1/8/9) Winner	1030am	Sunday		10
				130pm	Sunday	DVIB - Final	9

DVIIB	(7) Great Heart	(8) Zachary White	3pm	Saturday		11
	(6) BASIS	(5) Zachary Black	3pm	Saturday		12
	(7/8) Winner	(3) WBR	6pm	Saturday		24
	(6/5) Winner	(4) Parkview	6pm	Saturday		25
	(3/7/8) Winner	(2) Hurricane White	130pm	Sunday		7
	(4/5/6) Winner	(1) Rougaroux	130pm	Sunday		8
			430pm	Sunday	DVIIB - Final	24